Bendigo Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

© 00 N O O AN DN P

S e N e o
® N oo o WN RO

3315 2601 MON MM

Player Names

DAVID SMITH / MERVYN SHAPIRO
MERLYN PRITCHARD / KEVIN GUNN
VICKI BANKO / ELIZABETH RANSON
FAYE SEARLE / BARBARA HYETT
TRISHA MCGREGOR / PAUL O'HARE
TOM DABIC / GRAEME HEGARTY
LORRAINE DULLARD / BRIGITTE AGNEW
KAYE PARKER / YYONNE FORREST
ETHNE RAMAGE / CHERYL CHANT

JAN SAVAGE / CHARLES YOUNG

CATHIE SHEARER / GLENIS ROBERTS
EAMON DEMPSEY / JOHN BROWN
PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD
DIANE DUNLOP / CARLA DALY
MARGARET ROBERTS / MARYAN ANDREA
JUDITH OLIVER / JUDE BROWN
PATRICIA DUNGEY / GLENISE PITHIE
JEAN MACBEAN / LAUREEN JINKS

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Monday (05-Jan-26)

* Monday (12-Jan-26)

* Monday Club Pairs (19-Jan-26)

* Monday Club Pairs (26-Jan-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 11.6, Number of eligible players: 18, Masterpoints for first: 122.

Printed on Saturday 31 January 2026 at 03:45 PM

Raw Total
189.51
177.79
177.73
170.41
168.03
167.24
166.22
163.56
162.64
157.54
148.72
147.47
145.52
144.75
140.74
136.35
131.36
117.85

%
63.17%
59.26%
59.24%
56.80%
56.01%
55.75%
55.41%
54.52%
54.21%
52.51%
49.57%
49.16%
48.51%
48.25%
46.91%
45.45%
43.79%
39.28%

MPs
1.22
0.73
0.73
0.41
0.31
0.24
0.20
0.17
0.15

Page 1



