

3315 2601 MON MM

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Raw Total	%	MPs
1		DAVID SMITH / MERVYN SHAPIRO	189.51	63.17%	1.22
2	=	MERLYN PRITCHARD / KEVIN GUNN	177.79	59.26%	0.73
2	=	VICKI BANKO / ELIZABETH RANSON	177.73	59.24%	0.73
4		FAYE SEARLE / BARBARA HYETT	170.41	56.80%	0.41
5		TRISHA MCGREGOR / PAUL O'HARE	168.03	56.01%	0.31
6		TOM DABIC / GRAEME HEGARTY	167.24	55.75%	0.24
7		LORRAINE DULLARD / BRIGITTE AGNEW	166.22	55.41%	0.20
8		KAYE PARKER / YVONNE FORREST	163.56	54.52%	0.17
9		ETHNE RAMAGE / CHERYL CHANT	162.64	54.21%	0.15
10		JAN SAVAGE / CHARLES YOUNG	157.54	52.51%	
11		CATHIE SHEARER / GLENIS ROBERTS	148.72	49.57%	
12		EAMON DEMPSEY / JOHN BROWN	147.47	49.16%	
13		PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD	145.52	48.51%	
14		DIANE DUNLOP / CARLA DALY	144.75	48.25%	
15		MARGARET ROBERTS / MARYAN ANDREA	140.74	46.91%	
16		JUDITH OLIVER / JUDE BROWN	136.35	45.45%	
17		PATRICIA DUNGEY / GLENISE PITHIE	131.36	43.79%	
18		JEAN MACBEAN / LAUREEN JINKS	117.85	39.28%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Monday (05-Jan-26)

* Monday (12-Jan-26)

* Monday Club Pairs (19-Jan-26)

* Monday Club Pairs (26-Jan-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 11.6, Number of eligible players: 18, Masterpoints for first: 122.